Nama Kelas

192181000003D
(Malam)

192181000003D
(Malam)
192181000003D
(Malam)
192181000003D
(Malam)
192181000003D
(Malam)

192181000003D
(Malam)
192181000003D
(Malam)

192181000003D
(Malam)
192181000003D
(Malam)
192181000003D
(Malam)

192181000003D
(Malam)
192181000003D

(Malam)

192181000003D
(Malam)

Nama MK

Antikorupsi

Antikorupsi
Antikorupsi
Antikorupsi

Antikorupsi

Antikorupsi

Antikorupsi

Antikorupsi
Antikorupsi

Antikorupsi

Antikorupsi

Antikorupsi

Antikorupsi

Tanggal
Pertemuan
24 Feb 2020
02 Mar 2020
09 Mar 2020

16 Mar 2020

23 Mar 2020

30 Mar 2020

06 Apr 2020

13 Apr 2020
20 Apr 2020

27 Apr 2020

04 May 2020

11 May 2020

18 May 2020

Jenis
Pertemuan
tatap_muka
tatap_muka
elearning

tatap_muka

tatap_muka

elearning

elearning

elearning
elearning

elearning

elearning

elearning

elearning

Jam Mulai

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

Jam

Selesai

21:00:00

21:00:00

21:00:00

21:00:00

21:00:00

21:00:00

21:00:00

21:00:00

21:00:00

21:00:00

21:00:00

21:00:00

21:00:00

Tema

Definisi anti
korupsi

faktor munculnya
korupsi

Korupsi di
Lingkungan
Dampak Korupsi

Upaya
Pemberantasan
Korupsi

Dampak Korupsi

Upaya
pemberantasan
korupsi

UTS

Faktor Penyebab
Korupsi
Dampak Korupsi

Terhadap Berbagai
Bidang Kehidupan

Pemberantasan
Korupsi Mealuai
Cara Persuasive
dan Preventive
Tindak Pidana
Perunfangan
Korupsi
Gerakan
Kerjasama dalam
Instrumen
Internasional

Pokok Bahasan

nilai2 Anti
korupsi, perilaku
koruptif

faktor internal &
eksternal

Dampak Korupsi
Upaya

Pemberantasan
Korupsi

Peserta
Hadir

63

53

67

66

59

67

63

56

67

67

65

66

66



192181000003D
(Malam)
192181000003D
(Malam)
192181000003D
(Malam)

Antikorupsi
Antikorupsi

Antikorupsi

25 May 2020 elearning
01Jun 2020 elearning

15 Jun 2020 elearning

18:30:00

18:30:00

18:30:00

21:00:00

21:00:00

21:00:00

Kampanye
Mahasiswa Ankor
Kampanye
Mahasiswa Ankor
UAS

67

67

67



